2. TBB - RUN 2022

FN-Reisen-(Nordic) Walking - 15.10.2022 - Tauberbischofsheim
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Melanie Bach
Simone Junker
Petra Kachel
Andrea Brell
Martina Meckelholt
Ulrike Weil3
Dagmar Holzapfel
Martina Ott

Elke Karres
Claudia Weniger
Barbara Schmitt
Gabi Schiltmeyer
Lydia Kempf
Marta Hertlein
Ute Zwerger

Iris Reinhard
Stefanie Kraus
Peter Wunder
Jirgen Junker
Manfred Merkel
Helmut Waltner

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Mott Mobile Systeme
Bewegt im Taubertal
Spedition HEIN GmbH
Refresco Griinsfeld

Refresco Grinsfeld

Roto Dach- und Solartechnologie GmbH
Roto Dach- und Solartechnologie GmbH
TSV Tauberbischofsheim-Handball

TSV Tauberbischofsheim-Handball

TSV Tauberbischofsheim-Handball

TSV Tauberbischofsheim-Handball
Bewegt im Taubertal

Bewegt im Taubertal

Bewegt im Taubertal

Mott Mobile Systeme

PKF Tauberbischofsheim
PKF Tauberbischofsheim
PKF Tauberbischofsheim
PKF Tauberbischofsheim

PKF Tauberbischofsheim

545

_zelmes ssystert

1983
1972
1968
1966
1962
1962
1976
1962
1973
1971
1967
1962
1959
1965
1965
1967
1971
1958
1971
1954
1946
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970

£T £ £ £ 2 g2 2 2 2 £ £ £ g £ £ g5 g g 5 g g g g g

de

00:35:15
00:39:37
00:40:09
00:43:40
00:44:42
00:44:42
00:44:45
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:33
00:45:34
00:49:21
00:49:34
00:50:02
00:50:03
00:50:03
00:54:53
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:39:18
00:43:46
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:45:45

00:45:45

Seite1/1



